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7 Day Rolling Energy Usage and Generation Month to Date Total
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7 Day Rolling Net Energy Usage
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Annual Energy Usage and Generation
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Year to Date Net Usage
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Solar Panel Generation
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9,447.0 KWh 10,528.4 KWh

Actual vs Predicted Solar Generation

As of March 2019, net electricity generation in Illinois by source was 7%
natural gas, 30% coal-fired, 53% nuclear and 10% renewables.

Illinois ranks second in the Midwest for installed renewable power
capacity and fifth in the nation for installed wind power capacity.
Installed renewable energy capacity includes: 3,667 megawatts (mW)
of wind power; 53 m\X from solar photovoltaics; 40 mW from
hydropower. (Source: IEC - Illinois Environmental Council)
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Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC) Energy

Consumption

25000 kwh
22500 kwh
20000 kwh
17500 kwh
15000 kwh
12500 kwh
10000 kwh
7500 kwh
5000 kwh
2500 kwh
O kwh

Actual Actual Expected Expected

Gas Electric Gas Electric
December December December December
0.0 kWh 14,320.6 KWh  9,864.6 kWh 18,924.4 KWh

HVAC Actual vs Predicted Energy Usage

Roof Top Unit
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Lights Consumption Plug Loads Consumption
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Actual vs Predicted Energy Usage

Lights Plug Loads
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Monthly Avoided Carbon Emissions
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Monthly Actual vs Predicted Avoided Carbon Emissions

- Cars Removed From the Road

Lifetime Avoided w

Carbon Emissions
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Tree Seedlings Grown for 10 Years 8,376




